
“It’s a twisted menu oozing with flavor”

Kazuyo Roll  17.25
Spicy crab mix, salmon, izumi dai, avocado, rice, 
seaweed spiced with soy mustard sauce, ponzu sauce, 
TOPPED WITH SEARED ALBACORE AND CRISPY ONIONS

Baked Scallop Roll	 19.50
Scallops, crab mix, avocado, sesame seeds, baked to 
perfection and drizzled with sweet sauce

Popcorn Lobster Roll  20.50
crab mix, avocado, cucumber, seaweed, sesame seeds 
topped with deep-fried langoustine with sweet and 
dynamite sauces

Baked Lobster Roll  22.50
Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, seaweed, sesame seeds 
topped with baked langoustine with sweet and 
dynamite sauces

Rainbow Roll  15.95
Crab mix, cucumber, avocado, rice, seaweed, sesame 
seeds with soy mustard sauce TOPPED WITH TUNA, 
SALMON, ONO, IZUMI DAI

911 Roll  14.50
Spicy tuna mix, rice, cucumber, seaweed, TOPPED 
avocado with sesame seeds, sweet sauce, spicy mayo 
and sriracha

Crunchy Roll  13.75
Shrimp tempura, crab mix, avocado, rice, seaweed 
topped with sweet sauce and tempura flakes

Hawaiian Roll  15.95
Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed spiced with 
soy mustard sauce TOPPED WITH TUNA AND AVOCADO

Alaska Roll  15.75
Spicy tuna, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed spiced 
with soy mustard sauce TOPPED WITH SALMON 
AND AVOCADO

Dragon Roll  15.95
Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed spiced 
with sweet sauce TOPPED WITH FRESH-WATER EEL 
AND AVOCADO

Mexican Roll  15.95
Spicy tuna, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed spiced 
with sriracha, spicy mayo, and sweet sauce TOPPED 
WITH CRAB MIX, JALAPEÑO AND CILANTRO

Tempura Sushi Burrito Roll  17.50
Spicy tuna, salmon, spicy crab mix, shrimp tempura, 
avocado, and rice wrapped in soy paper spiced with 
sweet sauce and spicy mayo

Hot Night Roll  15.95
Shrimp tempura, crab mix, avocado, rice, seaweed 
spiced with sriracha, spicy mayo, sweet sauce TOPPED 
WITH SPICY TUNA, JALAPENO & TEMPURA FLAKES

Shrimp Tempura Roll  13
Tempura shrimp, crab mix, avocado, rice, seaweed, 
sesame seeds spiced with sweet sauce

Philly Roll  14.25
Avocado, cucumber, cream cheese, rice, seaweed, 
spiced with soy mustard sauce topped with salmon

Albacore Delight  15.95
Spicy crab mix, salmon, izumi dai, rice, avocado, 
seaweed topped with fresh (not seared) albacore, 
avocado & red onions with soy mustard sauce

Baked Salmon Roll  16.75
Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed topped 
with seared salmon, sesame seeds, sweet sauce and 
dynamite sauce

Washington Roll  15.95
Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed topped 
with salmon, avocado with soy mustard sauce

Green Eater Roll  14.50
Tempura avocado, cucumber, kaiwari, daikon, rice and 
nori topped with avocado and jalapeno and cilantro, 
spicy mayo, sweet sauce and siracha

Magic Mountain Stick  9.95
Deep-fried crabmix, avocado, rice, sesame seeds, 
seaweeds topped with eel sauce and spicy mayo

Central Park Stick  9.95
Deep-fried spicy tuna, avocado, rice, sesame seeds, 
seaweed topped with eel sauce and spicy mayo

Santa Clarita Stick  	10.75
Deep-fried spicy crab, cream cheese, salmon, cucumber, 
rice seaweed topped with eel sauce and spicy mayo

Miso Soup  3.75
Edamame  5.25
Garlic Edamame  7.75
Vegetable Tempura  7
Mixed Tempura  10.50 

Fire Crackers  12.95
Crispy Rice  11.95
Calamari  10.75
Heart attack  11.50 

Creamy White 
Fish Tempura  14.75
Shrimp Tempura  12.95
Baked Mussels  9.50

Cucumber Salad  6
Seaweed Salad  8

STARTERS SALADS

SPECIALTY ROLLS

Kazuyo Roll Crunchy Roll Rainbow Roll Green Eater Roll

PINK RICE 
IS ALWAYS AVAILABLE

KAZUYOSUSHI.COM

Order Today!
661.779.8594



Hot Tea: Green, Earl Grey  3 
Sweet Tea  4.50
Unsweetened Tea  4.50
Coke  3.75
Diet Coke  3.75
Sprite  3.75
Dr Pepper  3.75
Snapple: Apple, Strawberry-Kiwi, Fruit-Punch  4.50
Calpico Lychee  5.75
Calpico Strawberry  5.75
Calpico White Peach  5.75
Melon Cream Soda  5.75
Bottled Water  3.75

DRINKS

LUNCH BOWLS
comes with steamed rice and steamed veggies

Chicken Teriyaki  13
Chicken Katsu  14
Salmon Teriyaki  18
Beef Teriyaki 18 

LUNCH BENTO BOXES
comes with green salad, steamed rice, miso soup, and 
a choice of 4 pcs of California Roll or Spicy Tuna Roll 

Chicken Teriyaki  15
Chicken Katsu  17
Salmon Teriyaki  22
Beef Teriyaki 22

DINNER BOWLS
comes with miso soup, steamed rice, steamed veggies

Chicken Teriyaki  15
Chicken Katsu  17
Salmon Teriyaki  20
Beef Teriyaki  20 

DINNER BENTO BOXES
comes with miso soup, steamed rice, salad, and 
tuna, salmon and albacore sushi OR 8-pieces
California or Spicy Tuna Roll 

Chicken Teriyaki  21
Chicken Katsu  22
Salmon Teriyaki  24
Beef Teriyaki  24

EMAIL: KAZUYOCOMPANIES@GMAIL.COM
KAZUYO SUSHI FOOD TRUCK: 661.557.4986
TWISTED KAZUYO RESTAURANT: 661.779.8594

KAZUYO_SUSHI

Scan this code in your bank’s app to pay
TWISTED KAZUYO RESTAURANT CATERER LLC

KAZUYO SUSHI WITH CHEF JOE

Tuna	
Salmon
Albacore
Yellowtail
Eel
Izumi Dai
Peppered Tuna w special sauce

Blackened Salmon w special sauce  

Seared Albacore w crispy onions  

Baked Salmon
Yuzu Jalapeno Yellowtail
Seared Chili Izumi Dai
Scallops

SUSHI
2 PCS

8.25

7.25

7.75

8.25

7.75

8.75

7.75

8.75

7.75

8.75

6.25

8.25

8.25

8.75

8.25

6.25

8.25

7.00

8.25

6.25

8.25

7.75

8.25

ROLL

SASHIMI
9 PCS

19.25

6.75

18.25

7.25

19.25

7.25

19.25

7.75

19.75

7.75

16.50

7.25

20.25

7.25

20.25

5.75

19.75

6.25

18.95

5.75

7.75

19.75

16.50

HAND
ROLL

California Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll
Tuna Roll
Albacore Roll
Yellowtail Roll
Salmon Roll
Unagi Roll
Vegetable Roll
Avocado Roll
Cucumber Roll
Scallops/Spicy

SUSHI & SASHIMI

REG. ROLLS & HAND ROLLS

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl Chicken Katsu Bento Box


