Order Today! 661.779.8594





STARTERS

Miso Soup 3.75 Edamame 5.25

Garlic Edamame 7.75 Calamari 10.75

Vegetable Tempura 7Mixed Tempura 10.50 Fire Crackers 12.95

Crispy Rice 11.95

Heart attack 11.50

Creamy White Fish Tempura 14.75 Shrimp Tempura 12.95

Baked Mussels 9.50

SALADS

Cucumber Salad 6 Seaweed Salad 8

SPECIALTY ROLLS



Kazuyo Roll 17.25

Spicy crab mix, salmon, izumi dai, avocado, rice, seaweed spiced with soy mustard sauce, ponzu sauce, TOPPED WITH SEARED ALBACORE AND CRISPY ONIONS

Baked Scallop Roll 19.50

Scallops, crab mix, avocado, sesame seeds, baked to perfection and drizzled with sweet sauce

Popcorn Lobster Roll 20.50

crab mix, avocado, cucumber, seaweed, sesame seeds topped with deep-fried langoustine with sweet and dynamite sauces

Baked Lobster Roll 22.50

Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, seaweed, sesame seeds topped with baked langoustine with sweet and dynamite sauces

Rainbow Roll 15.95

Crab mix, cucumber, avocado, rice, seaweed, sesame seeds with soy mustard sauce TOPPED WITH TUNA, SALMON, ONO, IZUMI DAI

911 Roll 14.50

Spicy tuna mix, rice, cucumber, seaweed, TOPPED avocado with sesame seeds, sweet sauce, spicy mayo and sriracha

Crunchy Roll 13.75

Shrimp tempura, crab mix, avocado, rice, seaweed topped with sweet sauce and tempura flakes

Hawaiian Roll 15.95

Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed spiced with soy mustard sauce TOPPED WITH TUNA AND AVOCADO

Alaska Roll 15.75

Spicy tuna, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed spiced with soy mustard sauce TOPPED WITH SALMON AND AVOCADO

Dragon Roll 15.95

Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed spiced with sweet sauce TOPPED WITH FRESH-WATER EEL AND AVOCADO

Mexican Roll 15.95

Spicy tuna, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed spiced with sriracha, spicy mayo, and sweet sauce TOPPED WITH CRAB MIX, JALAPEÑO AND CILANTRO

Tempura Sushi Burrito Roll 17.50

Spicy tuna, salmon, spicy crab mix, shrimp tempura, avocado, and rice wrapped in soy paper spiced with sweet sauce and spicy mayo

Hot Night Roll 15.95

Shrimp tempura, crab mix, avocado, rice, seaweed spiced with sriracha, spicy mayo, sweet sauce TOPPED WITH SPICY TUNA, JALAPENO & TEMPURA FLAKES

Shrimp Tempura Roll 13

Tempura shrimp, crab mix, avocado, rice, seaweed, sesame seeds spiced with sweet sauce

Philly Roll 14.25

Avocado, cucumber, cream cheese, rice, seaweed, spiced with soy mustard sauce topped with salmon

Albacore Delight 15.95

Spicy crab mix, salmon, izumi dai, rice, avocado, seaweed topped with fresh (not seared) albacore, avocado & red onions with soy mustard sauce

Baked Salmon Roll 16.75

Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed topped with seared salmon, sesame seeds, sweet sauce and dvnamite sauce

Washington Roll 15.95

Crab mix, avocado, cucumber, rice, seaweed topped with salmon, avocado with soy mustard sauce

Green Eater Roll 14.50

Tempura avocado, cucumber, kaiwari, daikon, rice and nori topped with avocado and jalapeno and cilantro, spicy mayo, sweet sauce and siracha

Magic Mountain Stick 9.95

Deep-fried crabmix, avocado, rice, sesame seeds, seaweeds topped with eel sauce and spicy mayo

Central Park Stick 9.95

Deep-fried spicy tuna, avocado, rice, sesame seeds, seaweed topped with eel sauce and spicy mayo

Santa Clarita Stick 10.75

Deep-fried spicy crab, cream cheese, salmon, cucumber, rice seaweed topped with eel sauce and spicy mayo



SUSHI & SASHIMI	SUSHI S 2 PCS	ASHIM 9 PCS
Tuna	8.25	19.25
Salmon	7.75	18.25
Albacore	7.75	19.25
Yellowtail	7.75	19.25
Eel	7.75	19.75
Izumi Dai	6.25	16.50
Peppered Tuna w special sauce	8.25	20.25
Blackened Salmon w special sauce	8.25	20.25
Seared Albacore w crispy onions	8.25	19.75
Baked Salmon	8.25	18.95
Yuzu Jalapeno Yellowtail	8.25	19.75
Seared Chili Izumi Dai	7.75	16.50
Scallops	8.25	
REG. ROLLS & HAND ROLLS	ROLL	HAND ROLL
California Roll	7.25	6.75
Spicy Tuna Roll	8.25	7.25
Tuna Roll		7.25
Albacore Roll	8.75	7.75
Yellowtail Roll	8.75	7.75
Salmon Roll	8.25	7.25
Unagi Roll	8.75	7.25
Vegetable Roll	6.25	5.75
Avocado Roll	7.00	6.25
Cucumber Roll	6.25	5.75
Scallops/Spicy		7.75

DRINKS

Hot Tea: Green, Earl Grey 3

Sweet Tea 4.50

Unsweetened Tea 4.50

Coke 3.75

Diet Coke 3.75

Sprite *3.75*

Dr Pepper *3.75*

Snapple: Apple, Strawberry-Kiwi, Fruit-Punch 4.50

Calpico Lychee 5.75

Calpico Strawberry 5.75

Calpico White Peach 5.75

Melon Cream Soda 5.75

Bottled Water 3.75

LUNCH BOWLS

comes with steamed rice and steamed veggies

Chicken Teriyaki 13

Chicken Katsu 14

Salmon Teriyaki 18

Beef Teriyaki 18

LUNCH BENTO BOXES

comes with green salad, steamed rice, miso soup, and a choice of 4 pcs of California Roll or Spicy Tuna Roll

Chicken Teriyaki 15

Chicken Katsu 17

Salmon Teriyaki 22

Beef Teriyaki 22





DINNER BOWLS

comes with miso soup, steamed rice, steamed veggies

Chicken Teriyaki 15

Chicken Katsu 17

Salmon Teriyaki 20

Beef Teriyaki 20

DINNER BENTO BOXES

comes with miso soup, steamed rice, salad, and tuna, salmon and albacore sushi OR 8-pieces California or Spicy Tuna Roll

Chicken Teriyaki 21

Chicken Katsu 22

Salmon Teriyaki 24

Beef Teriyaki 24





EMAIL: KAZUYOCOMPANIES@GMAIL.COM KAZUYO SUSHI FOOD TRUCK: 661.557.4986 TWISTED KAZUYO RESTAURANT: 661.779.8594



TWISTED Kazuyo



